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Project Highlights

RESIDENTIAL
POPULATION

AVG. HOUSEHOLD
INCOME

1.5 MILE

3 MILE
92,988

5 MILE

1.5 MILE

$96,494

3 MILE

$94,033

5 MILE

$84,237

• Gross Area +/-1.55 ac
• Building Size +/-78,000 SF
• Lot Coverage 58%
• Parking Required (1 per 400sf for Office):  4 spaces
• Parking Provided:    11 Spaces

30,2521

$96,556

Greenback Lane and Hazel Oaks      51,711 ADT

Traffic Count
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NOW LEASING

For leasing information, please contact:

Jennifer Petrovich
c 916-600-0121

o 916-442-4600 x217
e jp@petrovichdevelopment.com

825 K Street, Floor 3
Sacramento, CA 95814

www.PetrovichDevelopment.com

78,000  SF Available

FULL COMMISSION

SITE 
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